SCRIP CODE:    535322 Name of the Scrip: REPCOHOME
Class of Security: EQUITY
QUARTER ENDED: 31/03/2015
Partly paid-up shares No. of partly paid-up shares
As a % of total no. of partly paid-up
shares
As a % of total no. of shares of the
Company.

24 M JYOTHEESWAR REDDY 1500 0.00 PUBLIC
25 SIREESHA RANI DHARMAVARAM 1500 0.00 PUBLIC
26 P C RAMANA PRASAD 1000 0.00 PUBLIC
27 SELVAKUMARASAMY M 1000 0.00 PUBLIC
28 HARINATH KARTHICK R G 1000 0.00 PUBLIC
29 SUDHIRA 700 0.00 PUBLIC
30 SATYANARAYANA CHITTI 700 0.00 PUBLIC
31 RAJKUMAR SENTHILVELAN R 700 0.00 PUBLIC
32 SASIKUMAR N 700 0.00 PUBLIC
33 HEMAVATHI RAMU 700 0.00 PUBLIC
34 JYOTHILAL P T 700 0.00 PUBLIC
35 ABBAS K 700 0.00 PUBLIC
36 VENMANI S A 700 0.00 PUBLIC
37 AMUTHAN P 700 0.00 PUBLIC
38 VELAGA KRISHNA 700 0.00 PUBLIC
39 SENTHILKUMAR U 700 0.00 PUBLIC39 SENTHILKUMAR U 700 0.00 PUBLIC
40 V JAYALAKSHMI 700 0.00 PUBLIC
41 N DAKSHNAMOORTHY 700 0.00 PUBLIC
42 WILLIAM S 700 0.00 PUBLIC
43 MAHENDRAN G 700 0.00 PUBLIC

57 A ELANCHEZHIAN . 700 0.00 PUBLIC
58 CHANDRASEKARAN S 600 0.00 PUBLIC
59 POTLURI SAMBA SIVA RAO 600 0.00 PUBLIC
60 KONDRU RAMESHBABU 600 0.00 PUBLIC
61 SYED ATHEEQ AHMED 600 0.00 PUBLIC
62 B V RAVIKUMAR 600 0.00 PUBLIC
63 RAAKESH PAANGULURI 550 0.00 PUBLIC
64 PURUSHOTTAM HARIAPPA BELCHADA 500 0.00 PUBLIC
65 TOLETI VAMSI KRISHNA 500 0.00 PUBLIC
66 GAURAVA KUMAR CHOUBEY 500 0.00 PUBLIC
67 MOHAN RAO S 500 0.00 PUBLIC
68 SIBI K 500 0.00 PUBLIC
69 SHATHISH K 500 0.00 PUBLIC
70 GIRISH K M 500 0.00 PUBLIC
71 SYED ABDUL KHADER JEELANI . 500 0.00 PUBLIC
72 G SOMASEKHAR 500 0.00 PUBLIC72 G SOMASEKHAR 500 0.00 PUBLIC
73 SENTHILMURUGAN G 450 0.00 PUBLIC
74 VENKATA SAILENDRA PRASANNA M 400 0.00 PUBLIC
75 MANJULA BALAJI K 400 0.00 PUBLIC
76 ARCHANA RINEET 400 0.00 PUBLIC

90 PADMAVATHI D 350 0.00 PUBLIC
91 BRINITH V A 350 0.00 PUBLIC
92 SAKTHI KALADEVI K 350 0.00 PUBLIC
93 MILTON A 350 0.00 PUBLIC
94 ANNEM GOVINDA REDDY 350 0.00 PUBLIC
95 GADIYARALA MAHAMMAD JUBER 350 0.00 PUBLIC
96 UMMAR BASHA DUDEKULA 350 0.00 PUBLIC
97 SRIRAM CHARAN CHANDOLU 350 0.00 PUBLIC
98 MITIKIRI SIVA SHANKAR 350 0.00 PUBLIC
99 REJIMON R S 350 0.00 PUBLIC
100 MOHAMMED ANSHAD 350 0.00 PUBLIC
101 A SUNDARAMAHALINGAM 350 0.00 PUBLIC
102 RAJESH B 350 0.00 PUBLIC
103 SUNDARARAJAN B 350 0.00 PUBLIC
104 SATHESH M 350 0.00 PUBLIC
105 RAMARAJ R 350 0.00 PUBLIC105 RAMARAJ R 350 0.00 PUBLIC
106 THIRUMAVALAVAN 350 0.00 PUBLIC
107 KHAJIR PIRAPPA SHIVSHARAN 350 0.00 PUBLIC
108 SELLADURAI K 350 0.00 PUBLIC
109 RAM PRABESH CHOWDARI 350 0.00 PUBLIC

123 N SARAVANAN 300 0.00 PUBLIC
124 ANBU KUMAR A 250 0.00 PUBLIC
125 SHRIKANT B NEELAVAR 250 0.00 PUBLIC
126 ALAGARSAMY S 250 0.00 PUBLIC
127 VIMALKUMAR M 250 0.00 PUBLIC
128 AJESH S 250 0.00 PUBLIC
129 SONI CHINTAN H . 250 0.00 PUBLIC
130 GOWARDHAN RACHAMANTI 200 0.00 PUBLIC
131 SARASWATHI P 200 0.00 PUBLIC
132 VELANKANNI J 200 0.00 PUBLIC
133 LAKSHMIPATHI J 200 0.00 PUBLIC
134 BABU A 200 0.00 PUBLIC
135 CHAKRAVARTHY 200 0.00 PUBLIC
136 VENKATESH S 200 0.00 PUBLIC
137 M GOVINDARAJAN 200 0.00 PUBLIC
138 MOHANRAJ P 200 0.00 PUBLIC138 MOHANRAJ P 200 0.00 PUBLIC
139 N SAMBATHKUMAR 200 0.00 PUBLIC
140 SUDHA M 200 0.00 PUBLIC
141 SOUNDAR S 200 0.00 PUBLIC
142 SUBRAMANIAN S 200 0.00 PUBLIC

156 SUGANYA S 150 0.00 PUBLIC
157 NEENA MOHAN 150 0.00 PUBLIC
158 JAYARAM K P 150 0.00 PUBLIC
159 GNANASEKARAN M 150 0.00 PUBLIC
160 NANDHINI R 150 0.00 PUBLIC
161 M VIJAYAKUMAR 150 0.00 PUBLIC
162 RONY THOMAS 150 0.00 PUBLIC
163 SANDESH P TALEKAR 150 0.00 PUBLIC
164 VINOD PRAKASH GHALI 150 0.00 PUBLIC
165 MITHUN C N 150 0.00 PUBLIC
166 SANDA RAJESH 150 0.00 PUBLIC
167 RAM KUMAR N R 150 0.00 PUBLIC
168 GOPINATH P 150 0.00 PUBLIC
169 ANANDA B N 150 0.00 PUBLIC
170 UMAMAHESWARA RAO LAVU 150 0.00 PUBLIC
171 ULHAS MILIND SAPKALE 150 0.00 PUBLIC171 ULHAS MILIND SAPKALE 150 0.00 PUBLIC
172 SURENDRA N 150 0.00 PUBLIC
173 IRUGU GOWTHAMI 150 0.00 PUBLIC
174 DARSANA G V 150 0.00 PUBLIC
175 UMA MAHESWARI C S 150 0.00 PUBLIC

189 SARIKA A VANJARI 150 0.00 PUBLIC
190 MATHIVANAN B 150 0.00 PUBLIC
191 PRAKASH V 150 0.00 PUBLIC
192 MIGAL S 150 0.00 PUBLIC
193 ANITHA ARAKATAVEMULA 150 0.00 PUBLIC
194 MAHESWARAPPA S C 150 0.00 PUBLIC
195 GRANDHI V V N R G K GUPTA 150 0.00 PUBLIC
196 KOLLA PRASAD 150 0.00 PUBLIC
197 JHONSON DSOUZA . 150 0.00 PUBLIC
198 ABHILASH A S 150 0.00 PUBLIC
199 JANGAM CHANDRASEKHAR 150 0.00 PUBLIC
200 SIVAMKUMAR S P 150 0.00 PUBLIC
201 N SWARNA LATHA 150 0.00 PUBLIC
202 LEO JEYAPAL G 125 0.00 PUBLIC
203 PAUL JEFFRIN 125 0.00 PUBLIC
204 MAHESWARAN S 125 0.00 PUBLIC204 MAHESWARAN S 125 0.00 PUBLIC
205 TUMMALA NAGA DEEPTHI 125 0.00 PUBLIC
206 TAMILSELVI J 125 0.00 PUBLIC
207 VENKATESH S 125 0.00 PUBLIC
208 MANAS RANJAN NAYAK 125 0.00 PUBLIC

222 ASHOKKUMAR M 100 0.00 PUBLIC
223 SUKUMAR A 100 0.00 PUBLIC
224 SAMSON S 100 0.00 PUBLIC
225 MITTA SATISH 100 0.00 PUBLIC
226 CHIRANJEEVI D 100 0.00 PUBLIC
227 RAMADOSS N 75 0.00 PUBLIC
228 VIJAYAKUMAR M 75 0.00 PUBLIC
229 SARAVANAKUMAR L 75 0.00 PUBLIC
230 R BOOBALAN 75 0.00 PUBLIC
231 KARRI RAJESH 75 0.00 PUBLIC
232 SATHISHKUMAR A 75 0.00 PUBLIC
233 K MURALI 1500 0.00 PUBLIC
234 RAVICHANDRA S NIRANJAN 500 0.00 PUBLIC
235 SUBRAMANYA RAO 350 0.00 PUBLIC
236 GAURAV KUMAR 250 0.00 PUBLIC
237 S N KESHAVA 175 0.00 PUBLIC237 S N KESHAVA 175 0.00 PUBLIC
238 DAGGUMATI SRAVANI 150 0.00 PUBLIC
239 SHANTHAKUMAR G 125 0.00 PUBLIC
TOTAL  : 12628810 20.25
(II)(a)